

MONROVIA YOUTH FOOTBALL LEAGUE IS LOOKING FOR SPONSORS!

Dear Community Member,

It is with great excitement we announce the 2024 Monrovia Youth Football and Cheerleading season will begin soon!

This league wouldn't be possible if it wasn't for our amazing community and sponsors. As a non-for profit organization, we rely heavily on our sponsors and registration fees to help pay for equipment to keep our players safe, field maintenance, referees, and uniforms, etc.

If you are interested in sponsoring Monrovia Youth Football, please mail a sponsorship form and check made out to Monrovia Youth Football to PO Box 339 Monrovia, IN 46157. Please direct any questions and business logo/name to the league at **myfootball46157@gmail.com**.

The MYFL board members, coaches, players and cheerleaders **Thank You** for your support.

-MYFL

Gold Bulldog Sponsorship \$500- Sponsor receives your company or family name announced during all home games, your company name or logo printed on the coaches shirts worn throughout the regular season and a large banner displayed at our home field.

Silver Bulldog Sponsorship \$50+ - Sponsor receives a shared banner with other Silver Sponsors as well as the name of the family, loved one or business announced at all home games

*Families are welcome to sponsor or if you would like to sponsor in memory of a loved one, we would love to honor them as well.

** IF you would like to donate above the Gold Bulldog Sponsor amount, we would greatly appreciate it and will provide additional perks!

For additional questions please contact Crista Phipps @ 502-475-7737 or Niki Thacker @ 765-318-2602.



Monrovia Youth Football Sponsorship Opportunity

Sponsor Name	 	
Mailing Address	 	
Contact Name	 	
Telephone	 	
Email	 	
Comments		

Yes! We would like to become a sponsor!

Please find enclosed our check # _____ made out to Monrovia

Youth Football League in the amount of \$_____.

Please send my receipt by:

____ Standard mail to the address listed above

_ Email to the address listed above



*** In addition to the above, funds will be used to help families that need financial assistance for their child(ren) to participate.